

Spl. ST.-20/18

Order no -02

Date-04-10-2018

Today is fixed for evidence of Victim Girl.

Two accused persons are present.

No witness is present.

Heard,date fixed.

To 03-12-2018 for evidence of Victim Girl.

Dictated &Corrected by me

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

Sd/

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.