

Spl.S.T 20 of 2018

Order No 03
Date 03-12-2018

Today is fixed for evidence of the V.G.
(02) Two accused persons are present.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
Ld. P.O in-charge is busy.
Case is adjourned. Date fixed.
To 07-02-2019 for evidence of V.G

Dictated & Corrected by me
P.P. Chakraborty
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

Sd/
P.P. Chakraborty
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.